





























食物アレルギーチェックリスト

献立修正：【令和 6年 1月23日 火曜日】 中ブロック

なの花学校給食センター

Table with columns for dish name, ingredients, allergen levels (low, medium, high), student type, and specific allergens (wheat, soy, egg, etc.). Rows include items like 'ごはん (減量サイズ)', '春雨スープ', and '油淋鶏'.









食物アレルギーチェックリスト

献立修正:【令和 6年 1月26日 金曜日】 中ブロック

なの花学校給食センター

Table with columns for recipe ID, name, food ID, food name, and allergen quantities (low, medium, high, middle school student). Includes allergen indicators (dots) for various items like wheat, eggs, milk, soy, etc.







